Company

A-Advanced Septic Services, Inc.
Acc-U-Set Construction Inc.
Apex Mechanical

Aries Mechanical, Inc.
Automatic Entries Inc.
Betschart Mechanical, Inc.
Blumm Technology

Capital Heating, Cooling/Capital Sheet Metal
Carrier Corporation

Columbia Land Services, Inc
Cunningham Electric Co., Inc.
Curb Master Inc.

Day Wireles Systems

Division 10 Signs

Drain Pro Inc.

Eagle Harbor Associates, LLC
Ednetics, Inc.

Elite Mechanical Services
Express Ironworks

General Sheet Metal, Inc

Jones & Roberts Co.

JT Painting Company, LLC

KD &S Env, Inc

Kell-Chuck Glass

Lewis/Cutler Construction, Inc.
Madsen Roofing Inc. (MRI)

MB Electric, LLC

Musco Sports Lighting, LLC
Northwest Playground Equipment, Inc.
Olympia Construction & Development
Olympia Sheet Metal Inc.
Olympic Tree Service

Pacific Mobile Structures, Inc.
Preferred Cleaning Service

Pro Temp LLC

Puget Sound Surfaces LLC
Reliable Electric Inc.
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Business Phone
(253) 435-9999
(360) 835-2437
(360) 666-8735
(253) 284-0306
(425) 774-7012
(253) 848-1854
(360) 621-1402
(360) 491-7450
(206) 439-0097
(425) 584-7167
(360) 481-3787
(360) 491-5022
(360) 491-9000
(425) 563-9599
(253) 926-5586
(360) 779-8201
(888) 809-4609
(360) 489-0717
(360) 262-9999
(360) 456-6136
(360) 456-4311
(360) 866-8600
(360) 249-5540
(360) 491-5244
(360) 866-1711
(360) 456-2821
(360) 455-1025
(641) 673-0411
(800) 726-0031
(360) 451-9593
(360) 491-1123
(360) 438-0320
(360) 748-0121
(866) 842-0977
(360) 329-2853
(360) 951-0898
(360) 943-1006

Specialty 1

Plumbing, Sewer/Septic, Drain Cleaning, Water/Stormwater, Electrical, Gen. Contracting
Building moving, Modular building installation and relocation
General Contracting, Electrical, Heating - General/Boilers, Plumbing

Plumbing, Heating, Boilers

Automatic Doors, Operator Repair & Installation

Electrical/Heating/Plumbing/Boilers/Chillers
Media products, installation, programming
Heating- General & Boilers, HVAC

Cooling, Chillers, Cooling Towers, Building Controls

Septic Repairs & Installs
Electrical

Striping, curbing, seal coating, signs, asphalt, crack fill

UHF Antenna Install

Signs (interior, exterior)

Septic Pumping, Catch-Basin Cleaning
Plumbing, Heating

IP Video Surveillance, Low Voltage, Access Control, Intrusion, WLAN, LAN, Data Center, Managed Services

Heating General, Boilers, AC/Refrigeration
Fencing

Sheet Metal, Roofing

General Contracting, Carpentry

Painting

Asbestos Removal, Lead & Asbestos Surveys, Demolition

glazing
General Contracting
Roofing

Electrical, Intercom Install & Repair, Cabling, Fiber Optics, Data

Electrical/Lighting/General Contracts
Playground/Sports Equipment, Tree Grates

General Contracting, Concrete, Demo, Asphalt patch, land clearing, excavation

Heating - General

Tree Services, trimming, stump grinding & Removal Logging

Modular Build, Building Moving, Portables
Cleaning

HVAC, Refrigeration, Kitchen Equipment/Appliances

Flooring; Carpeting
Electrical



RMS Electric

Servpro of Olympia, Inc
SevenTwenty LLC

Skyline Communications

Sound Electronics

Sound Energy Systems

South Sound Systems, LLC
Specialized Pavement Marking, LLC
Sunset Air Inc.

Tahtinen Tech, LLC

The Mural Works, Inc.

Total Grounds Management, Inc.
Town & Country Post Frame Bldgs.
Vibetech Specialties LLC

Viking Automatic Sprinkler Co.
Wayne's Roofing, Inc.

Welcome Ramp Systems, Inc.
Woodland Industries
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(360
(360
(661
(425
(253
(253
(360
(253
(360
(503
(206
(253
(800
(503
(206
(253
(866
(253

480-7596
754-9689
414-2115
355-1593
472-2955
475-3525
515-5151
299-1200
456-4956
722-5200
579-3211
539-0592
824-9552
869-4900
622-4656
863-4455
935-9255
770-9663

—_— e L S D S D D D S s e

Electrical

Cleaning

Signs and Sign Installation

Electrical

Electrical

Energy Management Temperature Controls

Intercom Install & Repair, Cabling, Technology, Fiber Optics

Traffic pavement markings. Precast, block, and extruded curb.
Heating - General & Boilers, HVAC

Electronic Access Control

Mural Painting

Landscaping

Pole building construction

Lockers, Bleachers, Basketball Hoops, Divider Curtains, Wall Panels
Sprinkler Installation

Roofing, Waterproofing

ADA Ramp Systems, Custom Rails

Demolition, Excavation, Tree Services, Stump Grinding, Land clearing, Landscaping



