Company	Business Phone	Specialty 1
A-Advanced Septic Services, Inc.	(253) 435-9999	Plumbing, Sewer/Septic, Drain Cleaning, Water/Stormwater, Electrical, Gen. Contracting
Acc-U-Set Construction Inc.	(360) 835-2437	Building moving, Modular building installation and relocation
Apex Mechanical	(360) 666-8735	General Contracting, Electrical, Heating - General/Boilers, Plumbing
Aries Mechanical, Inc.	(253) 284-0306	Plumbing, Heating, Boilers
Automatic Entries Inc.	(425) 774-7012	Automatic Doors, Operator Repair & Installation
Betschart Mechanical, Inc.	(253) 848-1854	Electrical/Heating/Plumbing/Boilers/Chillers
Blumm Technology	(360) 621-1402	Media products, installation, programming
Capital Heating, Cooling/Capital Sheet Metal	(360) 491-7450	Heating- General & Boilers, HVAC
Carrier Corporation	(206) 439-0097	Cooling, Chillers, Cooling Towers, Building Controls
Columbia Land Services, Inc	(425) 584-7167	Septic Repairs & Installs
Cunningham Electric Co., Inc.	(360) 481-3787	Electrical
Curb Master Inc.	(360) 491-5022	Striping, curbing, seal coating, signs, asphalt, crack fill
Day Wireles Systems	(360) 491-9000	UHF Antenna Install
Division 10 Signs	(425) 563-9599	Signs (interior, exterior)
Drain Pro Inc.	(253) 926-5586	Septic Pumping, Catch-Basin Cleaning
Eagle Harbor Associates, LLC	(360) 779-8201	Plumbing, Heating
Ednetics, Inc.	(888) 809-4609	IP Video Surveillance, Low Voltage, Access Control, Intrusion, WLAN, LAN, Data Center, Managed Services
Elite Mechanical Services	(360) 489-0717	Heating General, Boilers, AC/Refrigeration
Express Ironworks	(360) 262-9999	Fencing
General Sheet Metal, Inc	(360) 456-6136	Sheet Metal, Roofing
Jones & Roberts Co.	(360) 456-4311	General Contracting, Carpentry
JT Painting Company, LLC	(360) 866-8600	Painting
K D & S Env, Inc	(360) 249-5540	Asbestos Removal, Lead & Asbestos Surveys, Demolition
Kell-Chuck Glass	(360) 491-5244	glazing
Lewis/Cutler Construction, Inc.	(360) 866-1711	General Contracting
Madsen Roofing Inc. (MRI)	(360) 456-2821	Roofing
MB Electric, LLC	(360) 455-1025	Electrical, Intercom Install & Repair, Cabling, Fiber Optics, Data
Musco Sports Lighting, LLC	(641) 673-0411	Electrical/Lighting/General Contracts
Northwest Playground Equipment, Inc.	(800) 726-0031	Playground/Sports Equipment, Tree Grates
Olympia Construction & Development	(360) 451-9593	General Contracting, Concrete, Demo, Asphalt patch, land clearing, excavation
Olympia Sheet Metal Inc.	(360) 491-1123	Heating - General
Olympic Tree Service	(360) 438-0320	Tree Services, trimming, stump grinding & Removal Logging
Pacific Mobile Structures, Inc.	(360) 748-0121	Modular Build, Building Moving, Portables
Preferred Cleaning Service	(866) 842-0977	Cleaning
Pro Temp LLC	(360) 329-2853	HVAC, Refrigeration, Kitchen Equipment/Appliances
Puget Sound Surfaces LLC	(360) 951-0898	Flooring; Carpeting
Reliable Electric Inc.	(360) 943-1006	Electrical

RMS Electric	(360) 480-7596	Electrical
Servpro of Olympia, Inc	(360) 754-9689	Cleaning
SevenTwenty LLC	(661) 414-2115	Signs and Sign Installation
Skyline Communications	(425) 355-1593	Electrical
Sound Electronics	(253) 472-2955	Electrical
Sound Energy Systems	(253) 475-3525	Energy Management Temperature Controls
South Sound Systems, LLC	(360) 515-5151	Intercom Install & Repair, Cabling, Technology, Fiber Optics
Specialized Pavement Marking, LLC	(253) 299-1200	Traffic pavement markings. Precast, block, and extruded curb.
Sunset Air Inc.	(360) 456-4956	Heating - General & Boilers, HVAC
Tahtinen Tech, LLC	(503) 722-5200	Electronic Access Control
The Mural Works, Inc.	(206) 579-3211	Mural Painting
Total Grounds Management, Inc.	(253) 539-0592	Landscaping
Town & Country Post Frame Bldgs.	(800) 824-9552	Pole building construction
Vibetech Specialties LLC	(503) 869-4900	Lockers, Bleachers, Basketball Hoops, Divider Curtains, Wall Panels
Viking Automatic Sprinkler Co.	(206) 622-4656	Sprinkler Installation
Wayne's Roofing, Inc.	(253) 863-4455	Roofing, Waterproofing
Welcome Ramp Systems, Inc.	(866) 935-9255	ADA Ramp Systems, Custom Rails
Woodland Industries	(253) 770-9663	Demolition, Excavation, Tree Services, Stump Grinding, Land clearing, Landscaping